
5 
 

 

List of claims from Financial Creditors in the matter of Real Strips Limited (In CIRP) 

 

Updated as on 31.03.2021 

 

(Amount in Rupees) 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of 
Financial 
Creditor 

 Amount 
Claimed  

Amount 
Admitted 

Voting 
Share 

Security Interest 

1 Raajratna 
Metal 
Industries 
Limited 

94,93,71,082.00 94,93,71,082.00 100.00% Unsecured Loan 
 

Total 94,93,71,082.00 94,93,71,082.00 100.00%  
 

Note: The claim amount is subject to change on the basis of the further information sought.  

 

  


